Mini piston pump unit
SKF Compact Greaser (ETP)
For fluid grease and grease NLGI grade 0 to 2
• The economical solution for the lubrication of linear guides, robots,
rolling bearings and high-speed spindle bearings
•  Ideal, economical alternative when no centralized lubrication system is available
• Three possible dosages: 10, 15 and 20 mm³
• As many as five lube points are automatically supplied with lubricant

SKF Compact Greaser – ETP
Configurator
Order key E T P – – + 9 2 4
1 2 3 4 5
Products series
ETP = Electro-thermic Pumpe
Number of outlets
2 = 2 outlets (1 / 3)
3 = 3 outlets (1 / 3 / 4)
4 = 4 outlets (1 / 2 / 3 / 4)
5 = 5 outlets (1 / 2 / 3 / 4 / 5)
Level- and stroke indication
WZ = Indication for level- and stroke
no entry = without monitoring
Metering volume
A = 20 mm³ / stroke
B = 15 mm³ / stroke
C = 10 mm³ / stroke
X = closed
Filling
B = SKF LGMT 2 (rolling bearing grease)
C = SKF LGGB 2 (biodegradable grease)
D = SKF LGFP 2 (food-compatible bearing grease)
Z = Grease on customer request (Minimum order 20 pieces) The desired lubricant has to be provided by customer.1) 2)
Voltage key
924 = 24 V DC
4 5
3 1
2
4 5
3 1
2
Order example: ETP4WZ-BBCBX-B+924
• Product series ETP
• 4 outlets
• Indication for level- and stroke
• Outlet 1 = 15 mm³ / stroke
• Outlet 2 = 15 mm³ / stroke
• Outlet 3 = 10 mm³ / stroke
• Outlet 4 = 15 mm³ / stroke
• Outlet 5 = closed
• filling with LGMT 2 rolling bearing grease
• 24 V DC operating voltage
Order example
FK008-B
• Grease
cartridge,
80 cm³
• filling with
LGMT 2 rolling
bearing grease
Order key F K 0 0 8 –
Product series
FK008 = Grease cartridge 80 cm³
Lubricant
B = SKF LGMT 2 (rolling bearing grease)
C = SKF LGGB 2 (biodegradable grease)
D = SKF LGFP 2 (food-compatible bearing grease)
Z = Grease on customer request (Minimum order 20 pieces)
  The desired lubricant has to be provided by customer.1) 3)
Accessories
Grease cartridge
1) The requested lubricant must be supplied in 400 g standard cartridges (DIN 1284). For venting and the testing procedure, the number of supplied 400 g
cartridges must be calculated using the equation for ordering the Compact Greaser or the grease cartridge. The safety data sheet must be enclosed with the
lubricant shipment. The order number and the marking “Lubricant for ETP filling” must be indicated on the outer packaging so that it can be allocated.
3) Equation for ordering grease cartridge FK008-Z with lubricant according to customer specification: 1+(number of grease cartridges ordered)/4, e.g., an order for 50
pieces of grease cartridges requires 14 pieces of 400 g cartridges. 1+(50/4) = 14 pieces.
1) → see below
2) Equation for ordering Compact Greaser ETPxxx-xxxxx-Z with lubricant according to customer specification: 1+(number of Compact Greasers ordered)/2, e.g., an
order for 50 pieces of Compact Greasers requires 26 pieces of 400 g cartridges: 1+(50/2) = 26 pieces.
6
P
U
B
 L
S
/P
2
 1
1
1
4
6
 E
N
 ·
 1
-
0
9
8
8
-
E
N
Accessories
Electric plug-and-socket connectors
  B C D E
Electric plug-and-socket connectors
Fig. Description Order No.
A Socket, diameter of cable 6–10 mm 179-990-033
A Socket, diameter of cable 4,5–7 mm 179-990-147
B Socket M12×1 straight 179-990-371
C Socket M12×1 straight,
with integrally extruded line (5 m, 3x0.25 mm²)
179-990-381
D Socket M12×1 angled 179-990-372
E Socket M12×1 angled,
with integrally extruded line (5 m, 3x0.25 mm²)
179-990-382
See also brochure 1-1730-EN
    A
Fig. 3
Socket  Socket M12×1
DIN EN 175301-803-A
Pipelines and main line connectors
3 4 5 6
1500 ±10
Fig. 4
Plastic pipeline premounted